Fluid:   Rain water  |  Ground water  |  Water carrying sand  |  Temperature: 0 - 40°C
Application:   Hire fleets  |  Construction  |  Utilities  |  Dewatering  |  Tunnelling  |  Processing
38
SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING
KTV2-37KTV2-8
KTV (MANUAL)
3 PHASE
The KTV series is a range of lightweight, three phase, contractors’ pumps, which are constructed in superior

Special use option: IDS (individually screened cable) on 3.7kW and 5.5kW models. (Please request a quotation)
item code  model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPM/mm) kW volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
dia x h
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
10-10-1167  KTV2-8 M 2" & 50 0.75 400 320 15 6 Ø200x369 11.5
10-10-1236  KTV2-15 M 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 20 8.5 Ø240x396 19.5
10-10-1029  KTV2-22 M 2" & 50 2.2 400 525 24 8.5 Ø240x416 23.0
10-10-1134  KTV2-37 M 3" & 75 3.7 400 830 26 8.5 Ø285x510 34.0
10-10-1200  KTV2-37H M 2" & 50 3.7 400 500 34 8.5 Ø285x510 34.0
10-10-1137  KTV3-55 M 3" & 75 5.5 400 980 35 8.5 Ø300x545 46.5
KTV(E)
Impeller Shaft seal Level switch (automatic)
Semi-vortex Double mechanical Sensor (optional)
Motor